f_115
RTEN-2
・All specifications are subject to change without notice.
RTEN-2 SERIES
■ FEATURES
● Low-leakage current type.
● 6 to 300A wide range lineup.
● Small due to L1, light and thin.

at 25dB at 20dB at 25dB
RTEN-2006
250V
6A
AC.2000V
60s
[line - earth]
100MΩ
min.
[DC500V/
1min]
1mA max.
[250V/60Hz]
-25 to +85℃ 50℃
145max. 0.2 to 10 - 0.2 to 30 0.36
RTEN-2010 10A 60max. 0.3 to 10 - 0.2 to 30 0.36
RTEN-2020 20A 25max. 0.4 to 10 - 0.2 to 30 0.56
RTEN-2030 30A 13max. - 1 to 10 0.2 to 30 0.56
RTEN-2040 40A 10max. - 1 to 10 0.2 to 30 1.10
RTEN-2050 50A 7max. - 2 to 10 0.2 to 30 1.10
RTEN-2060 60A 5max - 3 to 10 0.2 to 30 1.10
RTEN-2080 80A 5max. - 1 to 10 0.2 to 5 3.90
RTEN-2100 100A 4max. - 1 to 10 0.2 to 5 4.20
RTEN-2150 150A 3max. - 2 to 9 0.2 to 5 6.50
RTEN-2200 200A 2max. - 3 to 9 0.2 to 5 9.20
RTEN-2250 250A 1.5max. - 3 to 9 0.2 to 5 8.70
RTEN-2300 300A 1max. - 4 to 7 0.2 to 5 8.30
Downloaded From  Oneyac.com
f_117
RTEN-2